Model Code Motor Output Motor Solution
F5LT90S1-IR765 765 m3/hr In Roof Motor
F5LT90S1-ER765 765 m3/hr External Roof Motor
F5LT90S1-EW765 765 m3/hr External Wall Motor
F5LT90S1-IR1140 1140 m3/hr In Roof Motor
F5LT90S1-ER1140 1140 m3/hr External Roof Motor
F5LT90S1-EW1140 1140 m3/hr External Wall Motor
F5LT90S1-ER2010 2010 m3/hr External Roof Motor
F5LT90S1-EW2010 2010 m3/hr External Wall Motor
LATINA 90 REMOTE MOTORPROFESSIONAL SERIES
Motor Type
Remote
(In Roof or External Mounting)